
Двухкомнатный
евро 36,80 м²

Очередь

Вторая

Ввод объекта

IV кв. 2022

Этаж

8 / 29

Номер

№ 812

Цена при 100% оплате

9 965 072 ₽

9,69

18,20

4,58

4,24

Планировка апартамента

Место на этаже

Адрес объекта

Витебский пр., 101 к.1
и 99 к.1
ст. м. Купчино

Режим работы

Пн‐Пт: с 9.30 до 20.00
Сб-Вс: с 10.00
до 18.00

Контактные данные

+7 (812) 777-72-72
info@plazalotus.com


